MONTH OF MARCH:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

No. of Manufactured Homes

TO:
FROM:
RE:

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops

improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued
BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services
Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

CENTRAL CARIBOO

2018
$323,242
3

0

$629,503
5

0

2017
$211,500
4

0

$1,849,000
22

0

NORTH CARIBOO

2018
$974,500
21

13

$1,381,543
26
17

3

2017
$873,320
12

0

$876,820
15

0

SOUTH CARIBOO

2018
$2,333,313
13

0

$3,230,815
27

4

2017
$226,400
2

0

$226,400
2

0

TOTALS
2018 2017

$3,631,055  $1,311,220

37 18

13 0

10 6

3 5

9 6

2 1
$5,241,861  $2,952,220

58 39

21 0

14 15



No. of Manufactured Homes

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial

10

14



